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Mcdonald's Menu
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+17403857860 - https:/Imcdonalds.com

The restaurant from Logan offers 151 different menus and drinks on the menu at an average price of $6.7. In a

recent review of a local McDonald's, guests experienced a notable divide in quality and service. While some
patrons praised the efficient and friendly staff, highlighting exemplary management, others reported troubling

issues with cleanliness and food quality. Diners encountered dirty tables, sticky floors, and unsanitary restrooms,

alongside problems with undercooked fries and delayed service. Instances of unhelpful or indifferent staff further

tarnished the experience for many. Despite a few positive comments, the overwhelming sentiment leans towards
dissatisfaction, suggesting a need for significant improvements in both hygiene and customer service at this

location.
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Mcdonald's Menu

Desserts

PEANUT BUTTER CRUNCH
MCFLURRY

Smoothies

$4.9

STRAWBERRY BANANA SMOOTHIE $4.9

Entrées
NUGGETS

Sandwiches & Hot
Paninis
HAMBURGER

Wraps

SNACK WRAP

Chicken

CHICKEN NUGGETS

Potatoes

HASH BROWNS

Diverse
SPICY MCCRISPY

American Drinks
FANTA STRAWBERRY

Fruit Smoothies
MANGO PINEAPPLE SMOOTHIE

$3.3

$8.5

$2.9

$4.9

Hot Drinks

HOT TEA

Desserts & Beverages

ICED CARAMEL MACCHIATO

Sides & More

3 HALF STRIPS BACON

Sweets & Desserts

CINNAMON MELTS

Iced Beverages
ICED CARAMEL MOCHA

Mcmuffin
EGG MCMUFFIN

Tea & Coffee

PREMIUM HOT CHOCOLATE

Extra Value Meals

DOUBLE FILET-O-FISH MEAL

Brunch Favorites

BISCUIT SANDWICHES

From The Griddle

HOTCAKES PLATTER

Promotions
BOX OF DECAF COFFEE

$2.2

$4.2

$2.0

$4.2

$4.2

$13.3

$12.0
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Specialty Coffee

AMERICANO $3.8

Mixed Dishes

CHICKEN FAJITA

Hearty Breakfasts

BISCUITS GRAVY

Cold Frappe

OREO FRAPPE $6.0

Breakfast Bagels,
Pancakes & Pastries

CHEESE DANISH

Your Recommended

Products
FILET-O-FISH MEAL $13.2

Uncategorized
SWEET N SOUR DIPPING SAUCE $0.4

Non Alcoholic Drinks

SPRITE $2.9
WATER

Side Dishes

MEDIUM FRENCH FRIES $4.8
JALAPENOS SLICED $0.3
Milkshakes

STRAWBERRY SHAKE $5.4

VANILLA SHAKE $5.5
Happy Meal

6 PC. CHICKEN MCNUGGETS $7.9
HAPPY MEAL ’

4 PC. CHICKEN MCNUGGET HAPPY

MEAL $6.5

Bakery
MCCAFE CINNAMON ROLL $3.6
APPLE COOKIES CREME PIE $5.5

Shareables

CLASSIC BIG MAC PACK WITH

APPLE PIE $33.8

20 PC. SPICY CHICKEN

MCNUGGETS 2 MEDIUM FRIES $17.8

These Types Of Dishes

Are Being Served
PANINI
BURGER

Sweets & Treats
OREO MCFLURRY $6.2

i PUMPKIN CREME PIE $2.8

APPLE PUMPKIN

CREME PIE $3.6

Sandwiches

CHICKEN SANDWICH

BIG N'TASTY (WITH CHEESE)
PREMIUM CHICKEN SANDWICHES
SOUTHERN CHICKEN SANDWICH
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Breakfast

MCGRIDDLES

SAUSAGE BURRITO

HOTCAKES AND SAUSAGE PLATTER
BIG BREAKFAST

Sauces

HONEY MUSTARD

HOT MUSTARD DIPPING SAUCE
RANCH

CREAMY RANCH SAUCE

Ingredients Used
SYRUP

BUTTER

APPLE SLICES

MILK

Dessert

PLAIN SUNDAE
APPLE PIE

HOT FUDGE SUNDAE
CHOCOLATE SHAKE
CINNAMON ROLLS

Soft Drinks

DIET COKE
COKE

DR PEPPER
FANTA ORANGE
LEMONADE

$0.3

$0.3

$0.3
$0.2
$1.0
$2.4

$4.0
$2.5
$4.9
$5.4

$2.9
$2.9
$2.9
$2.9
$3.8

Mccafe
ICED FRENCH VANILLA $3.6
COFFEE ’
ICED SUGAR FREE $3.6
VANILLA COFFEE ’
ICED HAZELNUT COFFEE $3.7
SUGARFREE VANILLA $4.2
CAPPUCCINO ’
PUMPKIN LATTE $4.4
Popular Iltems
10 PC. CHICKEN MCNUGGETS $12.7
MEAL ’
20 PC. CHICKEN MCNUGGETS $9.7
10 PC. CHICKEN MCNUGGETS $7.5
BAGEL SANDWICHES
DELUXE BREAKFAST
Individual Items
DELUXE SPICY MCCRISPY $8.9
DELUXE MCCRISPY $8.8
QUARTER POUNDER WITH CHEESE $8.8
DELUXE ’
DOUBLE BACON QUARTER $11.3
POUNDER WITH CHEESE ’
BACON QUARTER POUNDER WITH $9.4
CHEESE ’
DOUBLE QUARTER POUNDER $10.6
WITH CHEESE DELUXE ’
SAUSAGE MCMUFFIN
Mcnuggets & Meals
40 PC. CHICKEN
MCNUGGETS $17.0
6 PC. CHICKEN $4.8

MCNUGGETS
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4 PC. CHICKEN MCNUGGETS $3.2
6 PC. CHICKEN MCNUGGETS

6 PC. SPICY CHICKEN MCNUGGETS $5.0
6 PC. SPICY CHICKEN MCNUGGETS

MEAL 59
10 PC. SPICY CHICKEN $7.6
MCNUGGETS '
10 PC. SPICY CHICKEN $13.8
MCNUGGETS LARGE '
20 PC. SPICY CHICKEN $9.7
MCNUGGETS '
40 PC. SPICY CHICKEN $17.0
MCNUGGETS '
Beverages
BOX OF COFFEE $12.0
BN
pld BOTTLED ORANGE $3.6
- il JUICE .
HI-C ORANGE $2.9
FROZEN FANTA WILD CHERRY $3.5
HAWAIIAN PUNCH $2.9
FROZEN COCA-COLA $3.5
SWEET ICED TEA $2.5

FROZEN FANTA BLUE RASPBERRY $3.5
HONEST KIDS ORGANIC APPLE

JUICE DRINK 524
SWEET TEA LEMONADE $3.8
UNSWEETENED ICED TEA $2.5
Combo Meals
DOUBLE QUARTER
POUNDER WITH $13.2
CHEESE MEAL
MCCRISPY MEAL $13.5
MEDIUM COKE $2.9

MCCRISPY $8.4

QUARTER POUNDER WITH
CHEESE MEAL

DELUXE MCCRISPY MEAL

QUARTER POUNDER WITH
CHEESE DELUXE MEAL

BACON QUARTER POUNDER
WITH CHEESE MEAL

DELUXE SPICY MCCRISPY MEAL
SPICY MCCRISPY MEAL

DOUBLE BACON QUARTER
POUNDER WITH CHEESE MEAL

DOUBLE QUARTER POUNDER
WITH CHEESE DELUXE MEAL

Burger

BIG MAC MEAL

2 CHEESEBURGER
MEAL

TRIPLE
CHEESEBURGER MEAL

HAMBURGER HAPPY MEAL
CHEESEBURGER

DOUBLE CHEESEBURGER
BIG MAC

FILET-O-FISH

TRIPLE CHEESEBURGER
BACON MCDOUBLE
DOUBLE FILET-O-FISH
DOUBLE HAMBURGER
MCRIB

Condiments
TANGY BBQ DIPPING

ﬁ SAUCE

e SPICY BUFFALO
MAYONNAISE PACKET

$12.5

$14.4

$13.8

$13.9

$14.6
$13.7

$14.0

$13.9

$12.2

$11.2

$9.3

$6.0
$3.7
$4.4
$8.3
$6.9
$6.0
$5.3
$9.3
$3.7

$0.4

$0.3
$0.3
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STRAWBERRY PRESERVE ICED MOCHA $4.2
HOT PICANTE SALSA DECAF COFFEE $2.4
CREAMER PACKET CARAMEL MOCHA $4.2
SOUTHWEST DRESSING CARAMEL MACCHIATO $4.2
GRAPE JAM MOCHA $4.2
HONEY PACKET HAZELNUT CAPPUCCINO $4.2
MILD PICANTE SALSA VANILLA CAPPUCCINO $4.2
LIGHT MAYO PACKET $0.3 CARAMEL CAPPUCCINO $4.2
PEPPER PACKET ICED SUGAR FREE VANILLA LATTE $4.2
SUGAR PACKET ICED CARAMEL LATTE $4.2
EQUAL PACKET ICED HAZELNUT LATTE $4.2
SPLENDA PACKET ICED LATTE $4.2
CARAMEL LATTE $4.4
Coffee ICED FRENCH VANILLA LATTE $4.2
CARAMEL FRAPPE $5.5 FRENCH VANILLA LATTE $4.4
MOCHA FRAPPE $5.4 SUGAR FREE VANILLA LATTE $4.4
ICED COFFEE $3.7 LATTE $4.4
ICED CARAMEL COFFEE $3.6 HAZELNUT LATTE $4.2
CAPPUCCINO $4.2
Mcdonald's

12904 OH-664, 43138, Logan,
US, United States

Made with Menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 05:00-23:00
Tuesday 05:00-23:00
Wednesday 05:00-23:00
Thursday 06:00-22:00
Friday 06:00-22:00
Saturday 06:00-22:00
Sunday 05:00-23:00
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